2012-2013 League Contributions

CADILLAC LANES

Cadillac Sundowners
City of Waterloo
Classic

Ladies Classic

Minor

Sr. Classic

Strike & Spare
Strikette

Tuesday Amateurs
Viking

Wednesday Afternoone¢ $
Wednesday Warriors  $

R 7200 Vol Vo 8 Vo SR VoSV B Vo i Vo 8 Vo . VB

Westside Businessmen $

32.50

16.00
27.67
33.35
13.00
30.00

9.00
56.20
29.00
17.72
29.50
45.32
16.00

Total $355.26

MAPLE LANES

Afternoon Delights
AMF

Birds & Bees Mixed
Blue Sky

Cedar

Cedarloo

Farmers

Hi Hopes
Independent

John Deere Goodtime
Maple Fun

Maple League

Maple Merchants
Maple Mixed

Maple Sunset
Masters

Monday Elks

Rollo's Twilight

Sacs Slo Ball - Blue
Sacs Slo Ball - Red
Satellite

Senior Stars

Senior Birds & Bees
Senior Eager Beavers
Senior Forest

Senior Happy Flowers
Senior Rockies
Senior Sunrise

Senior Young at Heart
Sunday Adult/Youth
Swinging Seniors
Twelve Step

Valley Park

Valley Park 3 Person
Waterfalls
Wednesday Nite Out
Wild & Wacky Women

25.00
18.00
10.00
24.00
28.00
17.70
13.70

“Vnnnunnovoouoon

11.90
19.00
33.75

2.00

4.00
57.21
24.00
23.50
24.47
30.00
20.00
41.00
14.27
21.23
14.02
43.00
30.50
19.85

8.00
13.46

28.00
27.35
45.75
25.09
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S 6.50

Total $724.25

TOTALS
Cadillac Lanes S 355.26
Maple Lanes S 724.25

$1,079.51

Last Year $1,381.24

Note: 570 GCV members
entered the BVL mail-in
tournament of which $1140
went to BVL.

BVL was founded in 1942 by a group of caring and concerned bowlers who promised "We will not

forget about the sacrifices made by America's service men and women."

BVL's first campaign during WWII raised money to purchase medical evacuation planes to ferry the
wounded home from the battlefields of Europe. They supported the dependents of those killed during
Operation Desert Storm with college academic scholarships and they have shipped more that 550 portable

carpet bowling lane kits to active duty troops in Iraqg, Afghanistan and a host of other locales including the
the USS Enterprise and USS Ronald Reagan.



